• Easy clip-on installation on T-bar
• Linkable to create desired arrangement
• Length of 600mm and 1200mm to fit standard suspended ceiling
• Choices of constant voltage drivers upto 120WOverview
Isar Driver. The Isar T-bar linkable
linear LED luminaire is available in
two different lengths and wattages,
supplied by separate constant
voltage LED drivers. The drivers are
available as standard or dimmable
and should be selected according to
the combined wattage of the
luminaires to be linked to each
driver.
General Information
Materials Housing aluminium, Diffuser
polycarbonate
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Isar
Isar driver standard 120W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-60Hz
Technical Summary
Product Code DR-CV-120-48
Isar
DR-CV-DR-CV-120-48
Overview
Isar Driver. The Isar T-bar linkable
linear LED luminaire is available in
two different lengths and wattages,
supplied by separate constant
voltage LED drivers. The drivers are
available as standard or dimmable
and should be selected according to
the combined wattage of the
luminaires to be linked to each
driver.
General Information
Materials Housing aluminium, Diffuser
polycarbonate
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description
DR-CV-60-48
Isar driver standard 60W 48Vdc 180-240Vac 50-
60Hz